TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

BONNE MAMAN HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE SPREAD
MINI JAR 48 X 25G

SKU: U149.25

Categories: Conserve

Tags: Bonne Maman, Bonne Maman hazelnut chocolate spread,
Bonne Maman spread, chocolate spread, hazelnut, hazelnut
chocolate spread, hazelnut spread, spread

Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 48 x 25g | Piece size 43mm x 43mm X
43mm |

Carefully selected and gently roasted hazelnuts, combined with cocoa to develop a wonderfully rich and
luscious, velvety-smooth chocolate spread.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain other nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes
Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes
Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/fruit-based-products/conserve/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/bonne-maman/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/bonne-maman-hazelnut-chocolate-spread/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/bonne-maman-spread/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-spread/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hazelnut/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hazelnut-chocolate-spread/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hazelnut-chocolate-spread/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/hazelnut-spread/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/spread/

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian

Vegan

Lactose intolerant
Coeliacs

Halal approved

Kosher approved
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ

Calories

Fat (g)

Sat. fat (g)
Carbohydrate (g)
Sugar (g)

Protein (g)

Salt (g)

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, HAZELNUTS 20%, vegetable oil (sunflower, rapeseed), skimmed MILK powder, fat reduced cocoa powder
5,5%, cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, vanilla extract.
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